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Andreas Enblom
Markus Beronius
Mikael Andersson
Mikael Backstedt

Magnus Emilsson
Mike Horngvist

Kjell-Ake Larsson
Richard Westling

Jonas Andersson Wang

Andreas Larsson
Lasse Hellman
Marcus Hamberg
Sven Andersson
Joakim Jedholt
Stig Andersson

Henrik Silvervarg
Mattias Hallgren
Jesper Helgesson
Artur Makuch
Lars Erik Bjuhr
Christer Lundborg

Joakim Stromberg
Alexander Pettersson
Per Ankarstam
Stefan Schaadt

Falling Target

D
1
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Vendela Sérensson
Sofia Frisk

Domare: Patrik Johansson

SM Luftpistol

Linkdping 15-17/4 2016

Linkopings SKF
Alvdalens PK
Gamleby Skyttegille

Kungliga Flottans IK -
Pistol

Falu Sport & PSK
Linkdpings SKF
Finspangs PSK
Orebro PSSK
Ljungbyheds PK
Finspangs PSK
Lovsta SKF
Lovsta SKF
Lovsta SKF
Lovsta SKF
Ljungbyheds PK

Linkopings SKF
PK Svea Sport
Finspangs PSK
Lévsta SKF
Ockerd SF

Kungliga Flottans IK -
Pistol

Linkdpings SKF
Karlshamns UPSK
Saab PK
Linkdpings SKF

Ockerd SF

Osthammars PK

Resultatlista

[1D02993030
698175
585382
923524

[ID01951310
[ID03761830
1171497
1779726
2755491
1449839
ID01016887
3287446
[ID01442608
[ID02787669
2755490

[ID01082666
[ID01543688
1077978
1576046
319794
[ID00467673

[ID00968346
[ID00235994
[ID00493585
[ID00968338

1559858
[ID01496416

Skjutledare: Joakim Stromberg
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SM Luftpistol
Linképing 15-17/4 2016

Resultatlista

Falling Target

3 Johanna Granqgvist Kungl Varmlands 245023 4 5 3 2 4 18 o0*
Regementes SF
4  Ingeborg Palmgren Kungl Varmlands [ID01045511 3 3 4 2 5 17 o*
Regementes SF
5 Hanna Eriksson Lévsta SKF [ID00974108 3 3 4 3 4 17 O*
6  Stina Lawner Falu Sport & PSK 806455 3 5 2 4 3 17 o*
7  Annika Edlund Dorotea PSK [ID02130565 4 2 4 4 1 15 O*
8  Zenitha Bjuhr Ockerd SF 552105 2 4 1 3 3 13 O*
DJ
1  Josefine Thornkvist Frovi-Lindesberg PS ID01370955 5 4 4 4 4 21 O*
2 Julia Lawner Dala-Floda PSF 1565921 2 3 5 5 5 20 O*
3 Rebecka Andersson Dorotea PSK [ID01469003 4 4 4 3 5 20 O*
4  Ida Abrahamsson Ockerd SF 2893614 4 4 3 5 3 19 O*
5  Sara Palmgren Kungl Varmlands [ID01473702 2 3 4 4 5 18 0*
Regementes SF
6  Sara Ekerup Ronneby F 17 PSK 444636 3 3 4 4 4 18 0*
7  Sara Stamnestro Aleholms SF 2463500 2 2 4 4 4 16 O*
8 Luiza Baichorova Goteborgs PSSK 1ID03530876 3 3 4 3 3 16 0%
9 Jenny Andersson Ockeré SF 1557987 3 3 3 1 3 13 o*
H
1  Oskar Ekblad Goteborgs PSSK 554603 4 5 5 5 4 23 O*
2 Janne Danielsson Alvdalens PK 939296 4 4 4 5 5 22 0O*
3 Peter Fredriksson Osthammars PK [ID01496415 4 4 4 5 5 22 0O*
4  Johan Roslund Kungliga Flottans IK - [ID00451042 4 4 5 4 5 22 O*
Pistol
5  Mikael Nilsson Aleholms SF 935329 4 5 4 4 5 22 0%
6  Jonas Fyrpihl Aleholms SF 1114092 5 5 4 4 4 22 O*
7 Pelle Carlsson Lovsta SKF 1ID01576044 5 4 5 5 3 22 O*
8  Martin Molin PSKF Magnus Stenbock 65781 3 5 4 4 5 21 O*
9  Anthon Lowgren Ljungbyheds PK 3240617 4 4 4 4 5 21 O*
10 Robert Walikangas Stockholmspolisens SKF  11D00983010 4 4 5 4 4 21 O*
11 Magnus Palmgren Kungl Varmlands ID00345313 4 4 5 4 4 21 O*
Regementes SF
12 Mats Johannesson Stockholmspolisens SKF  11D02464008 4 4 5 4 21 oO*
13 Rickard Lindh PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1645153 4 21 oO*
14 Anders Magnusson Aleholms SF 1ID00937947 3 4 20 O*
Domare: Patrik Johansson Skjutledare: Joakim Stromberg Sida2av3



Falling Target
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Krister Persson
Michael Brantedal

Lars Palmgren

Bjorn Ungsgard
Patrik Hassel
Stefan Backman

Mikael Andersson

Per-Henrik Helgesson

Pontus Rinaldo
Pontus Olsson

Magnus Thoresson

Daniel Johansson

Lennart Carlsson

René Agren
Bengt Jansson
Erik Olsson

Rolf Ekblad
Niklas Engstrom
Mattias Hallgren
Mikael Granqvist

Lars Erik Bjuhr
Magnus Emilsson
Anders Sjobergh
Tore Magnusson
Lasse Amnestal
Stig Andersson
Johan Herdegard

Martin Sorensen

SM Luftpistol
Linképing 15-17/4 2016

Ljungbyheds PK
Osthammars PK

Kungl Varmlands
Regementes SF

Aleholms SF
Osthammars PK
Klippans PK

Gamleby Skyttegille
Upsala SpSK
Goteborgs PSSK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock

Kungl Varmlands
Regementes SF

Upsala SpSK

Kungl Varmlands
Regementes SF

Ljungbyheds PK
Falu Sport & PSK
Dala-Floda PSF
Goteborgs PSSK
Stromsunds SpSK
PK Svea Sport

Kungl Varmlands
Regementes SF

Ockerd SF

Falu Sport & PSK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Gallivare PK

Klippans PK
Ljungbyheds PK

Upsala SpSK

Alvdalens PK

Jonas Andersson Wang Ljungbyheds PK

Domare: Patrik Johansson

Resultatlista

1632925
[ID01401137
[ID01045593

1588957
[ID01496474
[ID01681725
585382
[1D00247977
940542
72529
[ID00566088

[ID00726970
[ID01164187

1632962
[ID00001667
1756203
426101
1405422
[ID01543688
565572

319794
[ID01951310
[ID01179055
ID00317310
[ID00704370
2755490
[ID01630886

[ID01394035
2755491

Skjutledare: Joakim Stromberg
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